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STADE EQUESTRE DE L ANJOU 14-sept.-2025

Résultats / Results
Club E2 Grand Prix

VALCO DE VIENNE

H //Bai //Mac Geyver
/INalisca de Vienne //Linaro
/111 1/250259805392392

DJAKARTA DE FOU
H //Gris //Voulouz Seizh
Avel*Fougnard //Odeyssa
de La Rive*Fougnard
/[Country Melody // /I
//250259806116577

GUESS DU GARON
F //Bai //Lennicha de
Florys //image de L'Ocq
//Willoway Good As Gold
//Liste Rouge (100%) //Bas
Lyonel(100%)
1/250258709022065

INAYADE DE TREHO
F //Bai //Degourdy de
Treho //Nayade de Treho
/IGalway de La Dive // I/
//250258500197043

FINDLY DE CE
H /IAlezan /[ I 11 111
1//250259806168937

CHUTTERFLY DU C
M //Noipan //Shutterfly de
Beausse //Lanpurchoise
//[Pure Hasard // I/
//250259806058600

GIGA DE LA SELUN
F //Noipan //Actif D'Argent
/IQuibell Des Chouans
//Oscar Des Chouans // I
//250259600557066

HOULA UP DE NATH
F /llsabel //Westaire
Tolomeo //Victoire de Nath
/IPaisy Dream // I/
/1250259806159513

AT HILDA VICTIS
i

HARMONY DES JON

m Jumptimer

Dos: 502 - Marie DELEPINE
Ecurie de Ce //Pays de la Loire //CLUB
1

Dos: 501 - Jeanne BORET
Scea 3 Rivieres Equitation //Pays de la
Loire //CLUB //

Dos: 4 - Julie PIVET
E E de Bedee La Nouaye //Bretagne
1AM 1]

Dos: 505 - Gina GADALETA
Maneges Des Platanes //Pays de la
Loire //CLUB //

Dos: 509 - Eleonore TRANQUAR
Scea 3 Rivieres Equitation //Pays de la
Loire //CLUB //

Dos: 6 - Noemie LE ROUX BECK
Horse Competition //Pays de la Loire
/ICLUB /I

Dos: 5 - Anais BOSSION
Haras Des Chouans //Pays de la Loire
/ICLUB //

Dos: 508 - Rose BORET
Scea 3 Rivieres Equitation //Pays de la
Loire //CLUB //

Dos: 504 - SHELLEY DAGUIN
Indépendant //Inconnue //0 //

Dos: 1 - Margo PODEVIN

(4/0)

(4/0)

4143 0 41.43
43.40| 0 43.40
43.67| 0 43.67
43951 0 43.95
4454 0 4454
47271 0 47.27
49.10] 0 49.10
41.82| 4 41.82
4267 4 42.67
4355 4 43.55
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12

13

14

15

15

F //Bai f. /[Tenareze
//Oxygene //ltalic Des
Landes // //
//250258500190771

KENMARE LASS

F //Gris //Ard Ri Oisin
/IKilconly Shadow //Tubber
Patrick // /I
/1372140400114857

INDY
F /Baill Il
//620098201161740

ENATA DU CANYON
F //Alzpie //Belkem de
Piboul //Jarella Des Plaines
111111 11250259806137295

HOURYA HIP HOP

M //Baimel //San Qu Kai
Malo //Olwen Aonbar Sean
Nos //Hableur de Ravary //
/1 11250259806228922

KEEP STARDE L'A
F //Bai //Movie Star Tilia
/[Tulipe de La Fuie //Udou
Des Etangs // /]
//250259600606922

E PROSPECT

F /IGris //Copper Field
/IProspect Carra //Ferdia //
1 11250259806153827

Angers Loir Jumping //Pays de la Loire
/ICLUB /I

Dos: 506 - Gina GADALETA
Maneges Des Platanes //Pays de la
Loire //CLUB //

Dos: 8 - Camille BARTHELEMY
Haras Saint Yves //Pays de la Loire
/ICLUB /I

Dos: 503 - Louna CHEVALIER
Horse Competition //Pays de la Loire
/ICLUB /I

Dos: 7 - Lea BONNETOT
Planete Equitation //Pays de la Loire
/ICLUB //

Dos: 2 - Salome CRONNIER
Angers Loir Jumping //Pays de la Loire
/ICLUB /I

Dos: 3 - Leslie KERIBIN
E E de Bedee La Nouaye //Bretagne
/ICLUB //

(4/1)

(4/0)

(4/0)

(4/0)

NS

NS

(4/0)

0

4
(4/0)

8
(8/0)

8
(8/0)

NS

NS

4280 5
46.95| 8
4450 12
59.09| 12
NS
NS

42.80

46.95

44.50

59.09

% Jumptimer

retrouvez vos resultas en live sur:
jumptimer.winjump.fr
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